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PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
Address

Property Type

Lot Size

Building Size

Drive-Thru Possibility

Nearby Retailers

Vehicles Per Day

Comments

DEMOGRAPHICS
1 Mile Radius 3 Mile Radius 5 Mile Radius

Population

Households

Median Household Income

Median Home Value

Establishments

Employees

Race/Ethnicity: White

Race/Ethnicity: Black/African American

1121 Hickox Drive, Lincoln, IL

Restaurant

1.97 Acres

7,240 SF

Yes

ALDI, Walmart Supercenter, Walgreens, CVS, Super 8, 
Quality Inn, AT&T, Casey's, Culver's, Hardee's, Goodwill, 
Dollar Tree, McDonald's, AutoZone, and more

6,832

Stand-Alone Restaurant Building

Built in 1978

Ample parking

High visibility

Pylon signage available

4,392

1,886

$68,604

$127,357

96

1,739

93%

3%

14,911

6,074

$70,516

$128,367

436

8,043

93%

3%

18,688

6,583

$72,303

$134,002

457

8,366

86%

10%
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