



Jordan Gorjian
Director of Leasing
jordan@gorjianacq.com | gorjianacq.com
516.858.0238
Find me on <u>LinkedIn</u> | <u>View Listings</u>

PROPERTY D	ESCRIPTION	Morton Canton Pekin	Coff
1121 Hickox Drive, Lincoln, IL		Mackinaw	Normal (168)
Restaurant		Manito Hongrida	Bloomington
1.97 Acres		Manito Hopedale Delavan	Gowns
7,240 SF		Vana	MoLean Le Roy
Yes			Atlanta Farmer G
ALDI, Walmart Supercenter, Walgreens, CVS, Super 8, Quality Inn, AT&T, Casey's, Culver's, Hardee's, Goodwill, Dollar Tree, McDonald's, AutoZone, and more			Hickox Dr. n, iL 62656
6,832		Petersburg	Maroa Maroa
Stand-Alone Restaurant Building		Willamsville	3
Built in 1978		Sherman	Warrensburg — Forsyth Cerro Gordo
Ample parking		Pleasant Plains (23)	Decatu
High visibility		Mechanicsburg 51 Springfield Mt Zion	
Pylon signage available		Rochester Naw Parlin	
DEMOGRAPHICS			
	1 Mile Radius	3 Mile Radius	5 Mile Radius
	4,392	14,911	18,688
	1,886	6,074	6,583
ome	\$68,604	\$70,516	\$72,303
	\$127,357	\$128,367	\$134,002
	96	436	457
	1,739	8,043	8,366
	93%	93%	86%
frican American	3%	3%	10%

Address

Lot Size

Property Type

Building Size

Drive-Thru Possibility

Nearby Retailers

Vehicles Per Day

Comments

Population

Households

Median Household Income

Median Home Value

Race/Ethnicity: White

Race/Ethnicity: Black/African American

Establishments

Employees







